
 
 

IEEE 802.11a/g/n Interface Unit Type M2 
Card Reader Bracket Type 3352 

Caster Table Type M3 
Platen Cover PN2000 

 
 
 

PARTS CATALOG 
 

This catalog gives the numbers and names of parts on this machine. 
 

1. Interface Unit ......................................... 1 P 
2. Caster Table Type M3 .......................... 3 P 
3. Platen Cove .......................................... 5 P 
PARTS INDEX .......................................... 7 P 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

November 29, 2013 V1.0 



 

1 

  

1.Interface Unit 



 

2 

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

1 D1645200 PCB:WLAN-PPEM1:ASS'Y:NA:EU:AA 1 101 11050688 CLAMP:KS-15

102 03603008N SCREW:M3X8

103 03603014N SCREW:M3X14

3 D5931264 BRACKET:TABLE:IC CARD 1 104 03603025N SCREW:M3X25

4 D5931270 TABLE:IC CARD:UPPER:ASS'Y 1 105 04514035N TAPPING SCREW:4X35

5 D5931273 TABLE:IC CARD:LOWER 1 106 8025320 HEXAGON HEAD TAPPING SCREW:ES:3X10

107 11050688 CLAMP:KS-15

1.Interface Unit

2
VELCRO FASTENER:COVER:ANTENNA:250

:NA:EU:AA
D37756982



 

3 

6

1

2

6

6

1

6

26

1

2

6

6

1

6

2

6

3

6

3
1

6

4

6

1

6

4

6

5

101 102

  

2.Caster Table Type M3 



 

4 

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

1 C4106032 CASTER:DIA30 6 101 03604010N SCREW:M4X10

2 D6931221 COVER:ARM 4 102 04543008N TAPPING SCREW:ROUND POINT:3X8

3 D3511119 CASTER:DIA50H59:STOPPER:YES 2

4 D3511121 CASTER:DIA50H59:STOPPER:NO 2

5 D1491268 COVER:RIGHT:LOWER 1

6 G8327900 SCREW:SPRING WASHER:ROUND POINT:M4X10 1

2.Caster Table Type M3

Ed O'Brien
PCIL: June 2014
New part



 

5 

  

3.Platen Cove 



 

6 

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

Index

No.
Part No. Description

Q’ty Per
Assembly

1 AA143830 GUIDE PIN:PRESSURE PLATE:HINGE 2 101 04504012N TAPPING SCREW:4X12

2 D5931396 HOLDER:ORIGINAL 1

3 D5931398 HOLDER:SHEET:PRESSURE PLATE 1

4 D7001358 TAPE:PRESSURE PLATE:UPPER 6

5 D7001359 BRACKET:PRESSURE PLATE:ASS'Y 1

6 D7001371 SHEET:PRESSURE PLATE:ASS'Y 1

7 D7001384 FEELER:ON OFF DETECTOR:PRESSURE PLATE 1

8 D7001385 SUPPORTER:FEELER 1

9 D7001393 COVER:PRESSURE PLATE:REAR 1

10 D7001394 COVER:PRESSURE PLATE:FRONT 1

11 G3291350 STOPPER:PRESSURE PLATE:ASS'Y 2

12 G3291355 HINGE:PRESSURE PLATE:ASS'Y 1

3.Platen Cove



 

7 

Part No. Description Part No. Description

03603008N SCREW:M3X8 2 - 102

03603014N SCREW:M3X14 2 - 103

03603025N SCREW:M3X25 2 - 104

03604010N SCREW:M4X10 4 - 101

04504012N TAPPING SCREW:4X12 6 - 101

04514035N TAPPING SCREW:4X35 2 - 105

04543008N TAPPING SCREW:ROUND POINT:3X8 4 - 102

11050688 CLAMP:KS-15 2 - 101

AA143830 GUIDE PIN:PRESSURE PLATE:HINGE 6 - 1

C4106032 CASTER:DIA30 4 - 1

D1491268 COVER:RIGHT:LOWER 4 - 5

D1645200 PCB:WLAN-PPEM1:ASS'Y:NA:EU:AA 2 - 1

D3511119 CASTER:DIA50H59:STOPPER:YES 4 - 3

D3511121 CASTER:DIA50H59:STOPPER:NO 4 - 4

D3775698 VELCRO FASTENER:COVER:ANTENNA:250:NA:EU:AA 2 - 2

D5931264 BRACKET:TABLE:IC CARD 2 - 3

D5931270 TABLE:IC CARD:UPPER:ASS'Y 2 - 4

D5931273 TABLE:IC CARD:LOWER 2 - 5

D5931396 HOLDER:ORIGINAL 6 - 2

D5931398 HOLDER:SHEET:PRESSURE PLATE 6 - 3

D6931221 COVER:ARM 4 - 2

D7001358 TAPE:PRESSURE PLATE:UPPER 6 - 4

D7001359 BRACKET:PRESSURE PLATE:ASS'Y 6 - 5

D7001371 SHEET:PRESSURE PLATE:ASS'Y 6 - 6

D7001384 FEELER:ON OFF DETECTOR:PRESSURE PLATE 6 - 7

D7001385 SUPPORTER:FEELER 6 - 8

D7001393 COVER:PRESSURE PLATE:REAR 6 - 9

D7001394 COVER:PRESSURE PLATE:FRONT 6 - 10

G3291350 STOPPER:PRESSURE PLATE:ASS'Y 6 - 11

G3291355 HINGE:PRESSURE PLATE:ASS'Y 6 - 12

Parts Index
Page and

Index No.

Page and

Index No.

 


	1.Interface Unit
	2.Caster Table Type M3
	3.Platen Cove
	Parts Index

